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Itemnumber:
Color(s):
Material:

Features:

Price:

: Puzzle Alarm clock

Weight:
Length:
Height:

Width:

Individual packing:
Export:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Battery operated:
Battery included:
Number of batteries:
Size of battery:

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

MAR@MAN'

11500200 Puzzle Alarm clock
White Solid
ABS plastic

Dual timer puzzle travel alarm clock with magnet pieces, 4 digits and
alarm function for each clock.

14.95 EUR

62 gram
7 cm
3cm
7 cm

giftbox

100 pcs

10 kg

42.6 cmx 16.2cm x 35.5 cm

yes
yes
2
AG8
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